
747 Market Street, First Floor,
Tacoma WA 98402City of Tacoma

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1RES39555 Name: Comprehensive Life Contract Amendment for
Positive Interactions Portion of Contract

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:9/26/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/4/2016 10/4/2016

Title: A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the agreement with Comprehensive Life
Resources in the amount of $254,400.00, budgeted from the Mental Health Substance Use Disorder
Fund, for a total agreement amount of $1,434,227.28, for the period of January 1, 2015, through
December 31, 2016.
[Pamela Duncan, Human Services Division Manager, Nadia Chandler Hardy, Director, Neighborhood
and Community Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 39555, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. Direct Negotiation Memorandum, 4.
Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council10/4/2016 1 Pass

A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the agreement with Comprehensive Life Resources,
in the amount of $254,400.00, budgeted from the Mental Health Substance Use Disorder Fund, for a total of
$1,434,227.28,
for the period of January 1, 2015, through December 31, 2016, to continue the
Positive Interactions Program.
[Pamela Duncan, Human Services Division Manager, Nadia Chandler Hardy, Director, Neighborhood and
Community Services]

City of Tacoma Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

